Portland City Auditor

Auditor Mary Hull Caballero

Council Clerk/Contracts Division

UPCOMING COUNCIL AGENDA ITEMS

Council Clerk Karla Moore-Love

The Council holds regular weekly meetings on Wednesday at 9:30 am. If there is sufficient
business, recessed meetings are held Wednesday and Thursday at 2:00 pm or 6:00 pm.

The listings below are 'Time Certain' agenda items and are subject to change. These are
agenda items of significant public interest. “Time Certain” indicates that an item will not
be heard by Council prior to the time stated.

Last updated October 18, 2016.
Please check the City Council Agenda the week of the meeting or call for confirmation.

NOTE: The first Time Certain on Wednesday mornings will be scheduled as 9:45 a.m.

October 26

November 2

November 3

November 9

November 10

November 16

November 17

November 23

November 30

9:45 am
10:00 am
10:30 am

2:00 pm

9:45 am
10:15 am

10:35 am
2:00 pm

2:20 pm
3:00 pm
9:45 am
10:15 am
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

9:45 am
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

9:45 am

9:45 am

TIMES CERTAIN

Fall Budget Monitoring Process (BuMP)
Salmon-Safe Certification

Police Review Board Appointments

Pay Ratio Surtax for Homeless Services (rescheduled
from 10/5)

Portland Open Space Sequence LID & Exemption to
Competitive Bidding Requirements

Year One Bond Oversight Committee report on
$68,000,000 Parks 2014 General Obligation Bond
Oregon Sports Authority Multi-Year Agreement
Native American Heritage Month Proclamation

Mass Shelters and Housing: Zoning Code Update
Open and Accountable Elections

Technology Oversight Committee Quarterly Report
Crystal Springs Project

Residential Infill Project Hearing #1

Fossil Fuel Infrastructure Code Change

South Waterfront Street Plan Amendments
Residential Infill Project Hearing #2

Hearing on Amendments to Comp Plan
Implementation

Home Energy Score

SW 47t Ave Phase 1 LID

Contact

Jessica Kinard
Debbie Bischoff
David Nguyen
Katie Shriver

Andrew Aebi and
Sandra Burtzos
Jack Kostylo

Susan Hartnett
Karen Guillen-
Chapman

Phil Nameny
Cristina Nieves

Jen Clodius
Jim Blackwood
Morgan Tracy

Zach Klonoski

Andrew Aebi
Morgan Tracy

Eric Engstrom

Kyle Diesner and
Andria Jacobs

Andrew Aebi


http://www.portlandonline.com/auditor/index.cfm?c=26997

December 1

December 7

December 8

December 14

December 15

December 21

December 22

2:00 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm

2:00 pm
3:00 pm

2:00 pm

Socially Responsible Investments Committee
Report & Extension of Corporate Securities Do-Not-
Buy-List

2016 State of Housing Report
Vision Zero (rescheduled from 10/12)

Residential Infill Vote

Inclusionary Zoning

Comp Plan Implementation Vote

Equity and Inclusion Plan for Alternative Contracting

Methodologies

Design Overlay Zone Assessment (DOZA)

Private for Hire Transportation Report

Comp Plan Implementation Vote
Private for Hire Transportation Code Changes

NW Parking Code Changes

Katie Shriver

Shannon Callaghan
Timur Ender

Morgan Tracy
Shannon Callahan
Eric Engstrom

Jamie Waltz

Joe Zehnder and
Lora Lillard
Mark Williams

Eric Engstrom
Mark Williams

Chris Armes



