## Council Clerk/Contracts Division

Council Clerk Karla Moore-Love

## **UPCOMING COUNCIL AGENDA ITEMS**

The Council holds regular weekly meetings on Wednesday at 9:30 am. If there is sufficient business, recessed meetings are held Wednesday and Thursday at 2:00 pm or 6:00 pm.

The listings below are 'Time Certain' agenda items and are subject to change. These are agenda items of significant public interest. "Time Certain" indicates that an item will not be heard by Council prior to the time stated.

Last updated October 18, 2016.

Please check the City Council Agenda the week of the meeting or call for confirmation.

**NOTE:** The first Time Certain on Wednesday mornings will be scheduled as 9:45 a.m.

		TIMES CERTAIN	<u>Contact</u>
October 26	9:45 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 2:00 pm	Fall Budget Monitoring Process (BuMP) Salmon-Safe Certification Police Review Board Appointments Pay Ratio Surtax for Homeless Services (rescheduled from 10/5)	Jessica Kinard Debbie Bischoff David Nguyen Katie Shriver
November 2	9:45 am 10:15 am	Portland Open Space Sequence LID & Exemption to Competitive Bidding Requirements Year One Bond Oversight Committee report on	Andrew Aebi and Sandra Burtzos Jack Kostylo
	10:35 am 2:00 pm	\$68,000,000 Parks 2014 General Obligation Bond Oregon Sports Authority Multi-Year Agreement Native American Heritage Month Proclamation	Susan Hartnett Karen Guillen- Chapman
	2:20 pm	Mass Shelters and Housing: Zoning Code Update	Phil Nameny
November 3	3:00 pm	Open and Accountable Elections	Cristina Nieves
November 9	9:45 am 10:15 am 2:00 pm	Technology Oversight Committee Quarterly Report Crystal Springs Project Residential Infill Project Hearing #1	Jen Clodius Jim Blackwood Morgan Tracy
November 10	2:00 pm	Fossil Fuel Infrastructure Code Change	Zach Klonoski
November 16	9:45 am 2:00 pm	South Waterfront Street Plan Amendments Residential Infill Project Hearing #2	Andrew Aebi Morgan Tracy
November 17	2:00 pm	Hearing on Amendments to Comp Plan Implementation	Eric Engstrom
November 23	9:45 am	Home Energy Score	Kyle Diesner and Andria Jacobs
November 30	9:45 am	SW 47 <sup>th</sup> Ave Phase 1 LID	Andrew Aebi

	2:00 pm	Socially Responsible Investments Committee Report & Extension of Corporate Securities Do-Not- Buy-List	Katie Shriver
December 1	2:00 pm 3:00 pm	2016 State of Housing Report Vision Zero (rescheduled from 10/12)	Shannon Callaghan Timur Ender
December 7	2:00 pm	Residential Infill Vote	Morgan Tracy
December 8	2:00 pm	Inclusionary Zoning	Shannon Callahan
December 14	2:00 pm 3:00 pm	Comp Plan Implementation Vote Equity and Inclusion Plan for Alternative Contracting Methodologies	Eric Engstrom Jamie Waltz
December 15	2:00 pm	Design Overlay Zone Assessment (DOZA)	Joe Zehnder and Lora Lillard
	3:30 pm	Private for Hire Transportation Report	Mark Williams
December 21	2:00 pm 3:00 pm	Comp Plan Implementation Vote Private for Hire Transportation Code Changes	Eric Engstrom Mark Williams
December 22	2:00 pm	NW Parking Code Changes	Chris Armes